BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisTt DATED 23.09.2022
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS (EXCEPT SR. NoO. 02)

SR.
No.

01

02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT

ARGUMENTS

President British Airways PIC Employees
ID No. 86/2014 Y Py

Union

ID No.116/2015 |Sh. Govind Singh Bisht

FOR ORDERS

ID No. 04/2022 |Sh. Antima & 19 Ors.

ID No. 08/2022 |Sh. Rahul Gupta & 13 Ors.

ID No. 10/2022 [Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 55 Ors.
ID No. 13/2022 |Sh. Deepak Kumar

ID N0.18/2022 |Sh. Naveen Kumar & 23 Ors.
ID No.19/2022 (Sh. Suraj Kumar

ID No.20/2022 |Sh. Narender Singh Gill &23 Ors.
ID No.152/2022 |Sh. Naveen Kumar

ID No.137/2022 |Sh. Kapil Anand

NAME OF
RESPONDENT

British Airways

O.N.G.C.

N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.
N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.
N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.
N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.
Chief Electoral Officer
Chief Electoral Officer
Chief Electoral Officer
Chief Electrol Officer

Axis Bank

REMARKS

Hearing Time 03:30 P.M. Onwards Through VC
Meeting Link:-
https://cqit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=

mea9b41b5775bb08493b46e5f51d23071
Meeting No:- 2513 997 0238

Meeting Password:- akGxsn9Z3P8 (25497699
from video systems)



https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=mea9b41b5775bb08493b46e5f51d23071
https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=mea9b41b5775bb08493b46e5f51d23071

