## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 23.09.2022

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS (EXCEPT SR. No. 02)

SR. No.	CASE NO.	Name of Appellant	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
01	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Employees Union	British Airways	
02	ID No.116/2015	Sh. Govind Singh Bisht	O.N.G.C.	Hearing Time 03:30 P.M. Onwards Through VC Meeting Link:- https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID= mea9b41b5775bb08493b46e5f51d23071 Meeting No:- 2513 997 0238 Meeting Password:- akGxsn9Z3P8 (25497699 from video systems)
		For Orders		
03	ID No. 04/2022	Sh. Antima & 19 Ors.	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
04	ID No. 08/2022	Sh. Rahul Gupta & 13 Ors.	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
05	ID No. 10/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 55 Ors.	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
06	ID No. 13/2022	Sh. Deepak Kumar	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
07	ID No.18/2022	Sh. Naveen Kumar & 23 Ors.	Chief Electoral Officer	
80	ID No.19/2022	Sh. Suraj Kumar	Chief Electoral Officer	
09	ID No.20/2022	Sh. Narender Singh Gill &23 Ors.	Chief Electoral Officer	
10	ID No.152/2022	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Chief Electrol Officer	
11	ID No.137/2022	Sh. Kapil Anand	Axis Bank	